toolholding
Toolholding
Turning tool holders form B page 4
form C page 10 - 13
form D page 14
Boring bar holders form E page 15 - 19
PSC
(capto compatible)
page 21 - 31
DIN 5480 Axial page 33 - 35
Radial page 36 - 41
DIN 5482 Axial page 42 - 44
Radial page 45 - 47
DIN 1809 Axial page 48 - 50
Radial page 51 - 53
EMAG Axial page 54 - 56
Radial page 57 - 59
PSC
(capto compatible)
Axial page 61 - 64
Radial page 65 - 70
Static tools
Driven tools
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 3
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 4
B1
Turning tool holder radial right short - form B1
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 α
B1.VDI16.12 16 42 23 5 12 15 15 20 22 19 13 24 30°
B1.VDI20.1612 20 55 30 7 16/12 19 19 25 30 23 16 30 30°
B1.VDI25.1612 25 55 30 7 16/12 22,5 22,5 25 30 25 16 30 30°
B1.VDI30.2016 30 70 35 10 20/16 26 22 28 38 30 22 40 25°
B1.VDI40.2520 40 85 42,5 12,5 25/20 35 30 32,5 48 - 22 44 -
B1.VDI50.3225 50 100 50 16 32/25 42 35 35 60 - 30 55 -
B1.VDI60.3225 60 125 62,5 16 32/25 46 42,5 42,5 62,5 - 30 60 -
Turning tool holder radial right short - form B1 with internal cooling
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 α
B1.VDI30.20-IC
B1.VDI40.25-IC
B1.VDI50.32-IC
b3
b1
b2
15
°
h4
h3
h5
h6
2
15°l1
l2
h1
r
h1
h2
Ø
d1
b3
b1
b2
15
°
h4
h3
h5
h6
2
15°l1
l2
h1
r
h1
h2
Ø
d1
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 5
B1B2
Turning tool holder radial left short- form B2
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 α
B2.VDI16.12 16 42 23 5 12 15 15 20 22 19 13 24 30°
B2.VDI20.1612 20 55 30 7 16/12 19 19 25 30 23 16 30 30°
B2.VDI25.1612 25 55 30 7 16/12 22,5 22,5 25 30 25 16 30 30°
B2.VDI30.2016 30 70 35 10 20/16 26 22 28 38 30 22 40 25°
B2.VDI40.2520 40 85 42,5 12,5 25/20 35 30 32,5 48 - 22 44 -
B2.VDI50.3225 50 100 50 16 32/25 42 35 35 60 - 30 55 -
B2.VDI60.3225 60 125 62,5 16 32/25 46 42,5 42,5 62,5 - 30 60 -
Turning tool holder radial right short - form B2 with internal cooling
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 α
B2.VDI30.20-IC
B2.VDI40.25-IC
B2.VDI50.32-IC
b3
b2
b1
2
h5
h6
15°
h3
h4
15° l1
l2
h1
r
h1
h2
Ø
d1
b3
b2
b1
2
h5
h6
15°
h3
h4
15° l1
l2
h1
r
h1
h2
Ø
d1
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 6
B1B3
Turning tool holder radial right short overhead - form B3
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 α
B3.VDI16.12 16 42 23 5 12 15 15 22 20 19 13 24 30°
B3.VDI20.1612 20 55 30 7 16/12 19 19 30 25 23 16 30 30°
B3.VDI25.1612 25 55 30 7 16/12 22,5 22,5 30 25 25 16 30 30°
B3.VDI30.2016 30 70 35 10 20/16 26 22 38 35 28 22 40 25°
B3.VDI40.2520 40 85 42,5 12,5 25/20 35 30 48 42,5 - 22 44 -
B3.VDI50.3225 50 100 50 16 32/25 42 35 60 50 - 30 55 -
B3.VDI60.3225 60 125 62,5 16 32/25 46 42,5 62,5 62,5 - 30 60 -
Turning tool holder radial right overhead - form B3 with internal coolant
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 α
B3.VDI30.20-IC
B3.VDI40.25-IC
B3.VDI50.32-IC
h6
h7
h4
h3
b2
2
15°
15°
b3
b1
l1
l2
h1
rh1
h2
Ø
d1
h6
h7
h4
h3
b2
2
15°
15°
b3
b1
l1
l2
h1
rh1
h2
Ø
d1
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 7
B1B4
Turning tool holder radial left short overhead - form B4
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 α
B4.VDI16.12 16 42 23 5 12 15 15 22 20 19 13 24 30°
B4.VDI20.1612 20 55 30 7 16/12 19 19 30 25 23 16 30 30°
B4.VDI25.1612 25 55 30 7 16/12 22,5 22,5 30 25 25 16 30 30°
B4.VDI30.2016 30 70 35 10 20/16 26 22 38 35 28 22 40 25°
B4.VDI40.2520 40 85 42,5 12,5 25/20 35 30 48 42,5 - 22 44 -
B4.VDI50.3225 50 100 50 16 32/25 42 35 60 50 - 30 55 -
B4.VDI60.3225 60 125 62,5 16 32/25 46 42,5 62,5 62,5 - 30 60 -
Turning tool holder radial left overhead - form B4 with internal coolant
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 α
B4.VDI30.20-IC
B4.VDI40.25-IC
B4.VDI50.32-IC
h4
h3
2
h6
h7
b2
15
°
15
°b3
b1
l1
l2
h1
r h1
h2
Ø
d1
h4
h3
2
h6
h7
b2
15
°
15
°b3
b1
l1
l2
h1
r h1
h2
Ø
d1
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 8
B1B
Turning tool holder radial right long - form B5
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 α
B5.VDI16.12 16 58 39 5 12 15 15 20 22 19 13 24 30°
B5.VDI20.1612 20 75 50 7 16/12 19 19 25 30 23 16 30 30°
B5.VDI25.1612 25 75 50 7 16/12 22,5 22,5 25 30 25 16 30 30°
B5.VDI30.2016 30 100 65 10 20/16 26 22 28 38 30 22 40 25°
B5.VDI40.2520 40 118 75,5 12,5 25/20 35 30 32,5 48 - 22 44 -
B5.VDI50.3225 50 130 80 16 32/25 42 35 35 60 - 30 55 -
B5.VDI60.3225 60 145 82,5 16 32/25 46 42,5 42,5 62,54 - 30 60 -
Turning tool holder radial left long - form B6
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 α
B6.VDI16.12 16 58 39 5 12 15 15 20 22 19 13 24 30°
B6.VDI20.1612 20 75 50 7 16/12 19 19 25 30 23 16 30 30°
B6.VDI25.1612 25 75 50 7 16/12 22,5 22,5 25 30 25 16 30 30°
B6.VDI30.2016 30 100 65 10 20/16 26 22 28 38 30 22 40 25°
B6.VDI40.2520 40 118 75,5 12,5 25/20 35 30 32,5 48 - 22 44 -
B6.VDI50.3225 50 130 80 16 32/25 42 35 35 60 - 30 55 -
B6.VDI60.3225 60 145 82,5 16 32/25 46 42,5 42,5 62,5 - 30 60 -
2
h5
h6
h4
h3
b215°
15
°
b3
b1
Ø
d1
h1
r
h1
h2
l1
l2
h4
h3
b2
h5
h6
15°
15°
b3
b1
2
l1
l2
Ø
d1
h1
r
h1
h2
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 9
B1B
Turning tool holder radial right long overhead - form B7
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 α
B7.VDI16.12 16 58 39 5 12 15 15 22 20 19 13 24 30°
B7.VDI20.1612 20 75 50 7 16/12 19 19 30 25 23 16 30 30°
B7.VDI25.1612 25 75 50 7 16/12 22,5 22,5 30 25 25 16 30 30°
B7.VDI30.2016 30 100 65 10 20/16 26 22 38 35 28 22 40 25°
B7.VDI40.2520 40 118 75,5 12,5 25/20 35 30 48 42,5 - 22 44 -
B7.VDI50.3225 50 130 80 16 32/25 42 35 60 50 - 30 55 -
B7.VDI60.3225 60 145 82,5 16 32/25 46 42,5 62,5 62,5 - 30 60 -
Turning tool holder radial left long overhead - form B8
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 α
B8.VDI16.12 16 58 39 5 12 15 15 22 20 19 13 24 30°
B8.VDI20.1612 20 75 50 7 16/12 19 19 30 25 23 16 30 30°
B8.VDI25.1612 25 75 50 7 16/12 22,5 22,5 30 25 25 16 30 30°
B8.VDI30.20/16 30 100 65 10 20/16 26 22 38 35 28 22 40 25°
B8.VDI40.2520 40 118 75,5 12,5 25/20 35 30 48 42,5 - 22 44 -
B8.VDI50.3225 50 13 80 16 32/25 42 35 60 50 - 30 55 -
B8.VDI60.3225 60 145 82,5 16 32/25 46 42,5 62,5 62,5 - 30 60 -
h6
h7h3
h4
b2
2
15°
15° b3
b1
Ø
d1
h1
rh1
h2
l1
l2
h4
h4
b2
h6
h7
15
°
15
°
b3
b1
2
l1
l2
h1
r h1
h2
Ø
d1
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 10
B1C1
Turning tool holder axial right - form C1
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 l3 α
C1.VDI16.12 16 43 24 13 12 15 15 20 22 19 44 5 20 30°
C1.VDI20.1612 20 52 27 13 16/12 19 19 25 30 23 55 7 30 30°
C1.VDI25.1612 25 58 33 19 16/12 22,5 22,5 25 30 25 55 7 20 30°
C1.VDI30.2016 30 70 35 17 20/16 26 22 28 38 30 70 10 30 25°
C1.VDI40.2520 40 85 42,5 21 25/20 35 30 32,5 48 40 85 12,5 30 15°
C1.VDI50.3225 50 100 50 26 32/25 42 35 35 60 - 100 16 40 -
C1.VDI60.3225 60 125 62,5 33 32/25 46 42,5 42,5 62,5 - 125 16 40 -
Turning tool holder axial right - form C1 with internal coolant
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 l3 α
C1.VDI30.20-IC
C1.VDI40.25-IC
C1.VDI50.32-IC
h4
h3
b1
b2
h1
r
h1
h2
b3
15
°
15°
8
l3l2
l1
Ø
d1
2
h5
h6 h8
α
h4
h3
b1
b2
h1
r
h1
h2
b3
15
°
15°
8
l3l2
l1
Ø
d1
2
h5
h6 h8
α
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 11
B1C2
Turning tool holder axial left - form C2
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 l3 α
C2.VDI20.1612 20 57 32 18 16/12 19 19 25 30 23 55 32 30 30°
C2.VDI25.1612 25 58 33 19 16/12 22,5 22,5 25 30 25 55 7 20 30°
C2.VDI30.2016 30 76 41 23 20/16 26 22 28 38 30 70 10 30 25°
C2.VDI40.2520 40 90 47,5 25,5 25/20 35 30 32,5 48 40 85 12,5 30 15°
C2.VDI50.3225 50 105 55 30,5 32/25 42 35 35 60 - 100 16 40 -
C2.VDI60.3225 60 125 62,5 33 32/25 46 42,5 42,5 62,5 - 125 16 40 -
Turning tool holder axial left - form C2 with internal coolant
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 l3 α
C2.VDI30.20-IC
C2.VDI40.25-IC
C2.VDI50.32-IC
h4
h3
15
°
15°
b6 8
b5
b4
h1
r
h1
h2
l3 l2
l1
2
h5
h6h8
α
Ø
d1
h4
h3
15
°
15°
b6 8
b5
b4
h1
r
h1
h2
l3 l2
l1
2
h5
h6h8
α
Ø
d1
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 12
B1C3
Turning tool holder axial right overhead  - form C3
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 l3 α
C3.VDI16.12 16 43 24 13 12 15 15 22 20 19 44 5 20 30°
C3.VDI20.1612 20 52 27 13 16/12 19 19 30 25 23 55 7 30 30°
C3.VDI25.1612 25 58 33 19 16/12 22,5 22,5 30 25 25 55 7 20 30°
C3.VDI30.2016 30 70 35 17 20/16 26 22 38 35 28 70 10 30 25°
C3.VDI40.2520 40 85 42,5 21 25/20 35 30 48 42,5 40 85 12,5 30 15°
C3.VDI50.3225 50 100 50 26 32/25 42 35 60 50 - 100 16 40 -
C3.VDI60.3225 60 125 62,5 33 32/25 46 42,5 62,5 62,5 - 125 16 40 -
Turning tool holder axial right overhead - form C3 with internal coolant
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 l3 α
C3.VDI30.20-IC
C3.VDI40.25-IC
C3.VDI50.32-IC
b38
b2
b1
h4
h3
15°
15
°
h1
r h1
h2
l3l2
l1
α
h9
Ø
d1
2
h6
h7
b38
b2
b1
h4
h3
15°
15
°
h1
r h1
h2
l3l2
l1
α
h9
Ø
d1
2
h6
h7
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 13
B1C4
Turning tool holder axial left overhead - form C4
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 l3 α
C4.VDI16.12 16 43 24 13 12 15 15 22 20 19 44 5 20 30°
C4.VDI20.1612 20 57 32 18 16/12 19 19 30 25 23 55 7 30 30°
C4.VDI25.1612 25 58 33 19 16/12 22,5 22,5 30 25 25 55 7 20 30°
C4.VDI30.2016 30 76 41 23 20/16 26 22 38 35 28 70 10 30 25°
C4.VDI40.2520 40 90 47,5 25,5 25/20 35 30 48 42,5 40 85 12,5 30 15°
C4.VDI50.3225 50 105 55 30,5 32/25 42 35 60 50 - 100 16 40 -
C4.VDI60.3225 60 125 62,5 33 32/25 46 42,5 62,5 62,5 - 125 16 40 -
Turning tool holder axial left overhead  - form C4 with internal coolant
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 l3 α
C4.VDI30.20-IC
C4.VDI40.25-IC
C4.VDI50.32-IC
15
°
15
°
h4
h3
b6 8
b5
b4
h1
rh1
h2
l3
α
2
h6
h7
l2
l1
Ø
40
15
°
15
°
h4
h3
b6 8
b5
b4
h1
rh1
h2
l3
α
2
h6
h7
l2
l1
Ø
40
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 14
B1D
Multiple tool hoolder axial-radial - form D1
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 b4 h1 h4 h5 h7 l1 l2 α
D1.VDI25.1612 25 33 19 33 19 16/12 25 30 25 34 48 30°
D1.VDI30.2016 30 35 17 41 23 20/16 28 38 30 42 60 25°
D1.VDI40.2520 40 42,5 21 47,5 25,5 25/20 32,5 48 40 50 72 15°
D1.VDI50.3225 50 50 26 55 30,5 32/25 35 60 - 60 85 -
D1.VDI60.3225 60 57,5 33 57,5 33 32/25 42,5 62,5 - 85 110 -
Multiple tool hoolder axial-radial overhead - form D2
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h3 h4 h5 h6 l1 l2 α
D2.VDI25.1612 25 33 19 33 19 16/12 30 25 25 34 48 30°
D2.VDI30.2016 30 35 17 41 23 20/16 38 35 28 42 60 25°
D2.VDI40.2520 40 42,5 21 47,5 25,5 25/20 48 42,5 40 50 72 15°
D2.VDI50.3225 50 50 26 55 30,5 32/25 60 50 - 60 85 -
D2.VDI60.3225 60 57,5 33 57,5 33 32/25 62,5 62,5 - 85 110 -
b4 b2
b1b3
h3
h4
α
Ø
d1
l1
l2
h6h1
r
h1
h2
h4
h5
b2
b1
b4
b3
α
Ø
d1
l1
l2
h7
h1
rh1
h2
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 15
B1E1
Boring bar holder - form E1 with internal coolant
Designation d1 d2 d3 d4 d5 d6 h1 h2 l1 l2 l3 l4 l5
E1.VDI20.16 20 16 36 12 M10x1 50 - 23 64 51 18 15 35
E1.VDI20.20 20 20 40 12 M10x1 50 - 23 67 54 18 15 35
E1.VDI20.25 20 25 45 17 M12x1 50 - 23 71 59 18 17 40
E1.VDI25.16 25 16 40 12 M10x1 58 25 25 67 54 18 15 35
E1.VDI25.20 25 20 40 12 M10x1 58 25 25 67 54 18 15 35
E1.VDI25.25 25 25 45 17 M12x1 58 25 25 71 59 18 17 40
E1.VDI30.16 30 16 36 12 M10x1 68 28 30 64 51 22 15 35
E1.VDI30.20 30 20 40 12 M10x1 68 28 30 67 54 22 15 35
E1.VDI30.25 30 25 45 17 M12x1 68 28 30 71 59 22 17 40
E1.VDI30.32 30 32 52 24 M12x1 68 28 30 75 63 22 17 44
E1.VDI30.40 30 40 65 32 M16x1 68 28 30 90 73 22 22 50
E1.VDI40.16 40 16 36 12 M10x1 83 32,5 - 64 51 22 15 35
E1.VDI40.20 40 20 40 12 M10x1 83 32,5 - 67 54 22 15 35
E1.VDI40.25 40 25 45 17 M12x1 83 32,5 - 75 59 22 17 40
E1.VDI40.32 40 32 52 24 M12x1 83 32,5 - 75 63 22 17 44
E1.VDI40.40 40 40 65 32 M16x1 83 32,5 - 90 73 22 22 50
E1.VDI50.20 50 20 40 12 M10x1 98 35 - 67 54 30 15 35
E1.VDI50.25 50 25 45 17 M12x1 98 35 - 80 59 30 17 40
E1.VDI50.32 50 32 52 24 M12x1 98 35 - 80 63 30 17 44
E1.VDI50.40 50 40 65 32 M16x1 98 35 - 90 73 30 22 50
E1.VDI50.50 50 50 75 42 M16x1 98 35 - 100 83 30 24 60
E1.VDI60.20 60 20 40 12 M10x1 123 42,5 - 80 54 30 15 35
E1.VDI60.25 60 25 45 17 M12x1 123 42,5 - 80 59 30 17 40
E1.VDI60.32 60 32 52 24 M12x1 123 42,5 - 80 63 30 17 44
E1.VDI60.40 60 40 65 32 M16x1 123 42,5 - 90 73 30 22 50
E1.VDI60.50 60 50 75 42 M16x1 123 42,5 - 100 83 30 24 60
h2
h1
Ø d6l3
l1
l4
l5
l2
Ø
d2
Ø
d3
Ø
d1
d5
Ø
d4
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 16
B1E2
Boring bar holder - form E2 with internal coolant
Designation d1 d2 d6 d8 d9 h1 h2 l3 l6 l7
E2.VDI16.06 16 6 40 32 M6 18 18 13 44 34
E2.VDI16.08 16 8 40 32 M6 18 18 13 44 34
E2.VDI16.10 16 10 40 32 M6 18 18 13 44 34
E2.VDI16.12 16 12 40 40 M8 18 18 - 44 34
E2.VDI16.16 16 16 40 40 M8 18 18 - 44 34
E2.VDI20.08 20 8 50 40 M6 - 23 18 50 41
E2.VDI20.10 20 10 50 40 M6 - 23 18 50 41
E2.VDI20.12 20 12 50 40 M8 - 23 18 50 41
E2.VDI20.16 20 16 50 40 M8 - 23 18 50 41
E2.VDI20.20 20 20 50 50 M8 - 23 - 50 41
E2.VDI20.25 20 25 50 50 M8 - 23 - 60 51
E2.VDI25.08 25 8 58 40 M6 25 25 18 50 41
E2.VDI25.10 25 10 58 40 M6 25 25 18 50 41
E2.VDI25.12 25 12 58 40 M8 25 25 18 50 41
E2.VDI25.16 25 16 58 40 M8 25 25 18 50 41
E2.VDI25.20 25 20 58 58 M8 25 25 18 50 41
E2.VDI25.25 25 25 58 58 M8 25 25 18 60 51
E2.VDI30.08 30 8 68 55 M6 28 30 22 60 51
E2.VDI30.10 30 10 68 55 M6 28 30 22 60 51
E2.VDI30.12 30 12 68 55 M8 28 30 22 60 51
E2.VDI30.16 30 16 68 55 M8 28 30 22 60 51
E2.VDI30.20 30 20 68 55 M8 28 30 22 60 51
E2.VDI30.25 30 25 68 55 M8 28 30 22 60 51
E2.VDI30.32 30 32 68 68 M8 28 30 - 75 61
E2.VDI40.08 40 8 83 55 M6 32,5 - 22 75 51
E2.VDI40.10 40 10 83 55 M8 32,5 - 22 75 51
E2.VDI40.12 40 12 83 55 M8 32,5 - 22 75 61
E2.VDI40.16 40 16 83 55 M10 32,5 - 22 75 61
E2.VDI40.20 40 20 83 55 M10 32,5 - 22 75 61
E2.VDI40.25 40 25 83 55 M10 32,5 - 22 75 61
E2.VDI40.32 40 32 83 83 M10 32,5 - - 75 61
E2.VDI40.40 40 40 83 83 M10 32,5 - - 90 76
E2.VDI50.16 50 16 98 68 M10 35 - 30 90 76
E2.VDI50.20 50 20 98 68 M12 35 - 30 90 76
h2
Ø d6
h1
d9
l7
l3
l6
Ø
d7Ø
d2
Ø
d8
Ø
d1
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 17
B1E2
Boring bar holder - form E2 with internal coolant
Designation d1 d2 d6 d8 d9 h1 h2 l3 l6 l7
E2.VDI50.25 50 25 98 68 M12 35 - 30 90 76
E2.VDI50.32 50 32 98 68 M12 35 - 30 90 76
E2.VDI50.40 50 40 98 98 M12 35 - - 90 76
E2.VDI50.50 50 50 98 98 M12 35 - - 100 86
E2.VDI60.16 60 16 123 68 M10 42,5 - 30 90 76
E2.VDI60.20 60 20 123 68 M12 42,5 - 30 90 76
E2.VDI60.25 60 25 123 68 M12 42,5 - 30 90 76
E2.VDI60.32 60 32 123 68 M12 42,5 - 30 90 76
E2.VDI60.40 60 40 123 98 M12 42,5 - 30 90 76
E2.VDI60.50 60 50 123 98 M12 42,5 - 30 100 86
h2
Ø d6
h1
d9
l7
l3
l6
Ø
d7Ø
d2
Ø
d8
Ø
d1
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 18
B1E4
Collet chuck tool holder axial - form E4
Designation d1 d2 d4 d6 d12 h1 h2 l3 l10 l11
E4.VDI16.E16 16 16 0,5-10 40 28 18 - 13 27,5 34,5
E4.VDI16.E20 16 20 1-13 40 34 18 18 13 32,5 44
E4.VDI20.E16 20 16 0,5-10 50 28 - 23 18 32,5 44
E4.VDI20.E20 20 20 1-13 50 34 - 23 18 32,5 44
E4.VDI20.E25 20 25 1-16 50 42 - 23 18 38 50
E4.VDI25.E25 25 25 1-13 58 34 25 25 18 32,5 44
E4.VDI25.E25 25 25 1-16 58 42 25 25 18 45 57
E4.VDI32.E25 32 25 2-20 58 50 25 25 18 49,5 62
E4.VDI30.E25 30 25 1-16 68 42 28 30 22 45 57
E4.VDI30.E32 30 32 2-20 68 50 28 30 22 49,5 62,5
E4.VDI30.E40 30 40 3-26 68 63 28 30 22 56 70
E4.VDI40.E25 40 25 1-16 83 42 32,5 - 22 49,5 62
E4.VDI40.E32 40 32 2-20 83 50 32,5 - 22 49,5 62
E4.VDI40.E40 40 40 3-26 83 63 32,5 - 22 61 75
E4.VDI50.E25 50 25 1-16 98 42 35 - 22 45 57
E4.VDI50.E32 50 32 2-20 98 50 35 - 30 61 75
E4.VDI50.E40 50 40 3-26 98 63 35 - 30 61 75
E4.VDI60.E32 60 32 2-20 123 50 42,5 - 30 61 75
E4.VDI60.E40 60 40 3-26 123 63 42,5 - 30 61 75
h2
h1
Ø d6
Ø
d2
Ø
d1
l3
l10
l11
Ø
d1
2
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 19
B1E
Boring bar holder axial right offset - form E7
Designation d1 d2 h1 h2 l6 l7 b1 b2 b3 d9
E7.VDI20.16 20 16 25 25 45 42 32 51 76 M8
E7.VDI20.20 20 20 25 25 45 42 32 51 76 M8
E7.VDI30.25 30 25 28 32 56 52 45 65 95 M8
E7.VDI30.32 30 32 28 32 66 60 50 75 110 M8
E7.VDI40.32 40 32 32,5 40 66 60 50 75 115 M10
E7.VDI40.40 40 40 32,5 40 90 80 50 75 115 M10
E7.VDI50.32 50 32 32,5 47,5 66 60 50 75 115 M12
E7.VDI50.40 50 40 32,5 47,5 90 80 50 75 115 M12
E7.VDI50.50 50 50 35 49 115 100 68 103 152 M12
E7.VDI50.60 60 60 49 58 137 120 85 125 174 M16
Boring bar holder axial left offset - form E8
Designation d1 d2 h1 h2 l6 l7 b1 b2 b3 d9
E8.VDI20.16 20 16 25 25 45 42 32 51 76 M8
E8.VDI20.20 20 20 25 25 45 42 32 51 76 M8
E8.VDI30.25 30 25 28 32 56 52 50 65 95 M8
E8.VDI30.32 30 32 28 32 66 60 50 75 110 M8
E8.VDI40.32 40 32 32,5 40 66 60 50 75 115 M10
E8.VDI40.40 40 40 32,5 40 90 80 50 75 115 M10
E8.VDI50.32 50 32 32,5 47,5 66 60 50 75 115 M12
E8.VDI50.40 50 40 32,5 47,5 90 80 50 75 115 M12
E8.VDI50.50 50 50 35 49 115 100 68 103 152 M12
E8.VDI60.60 60 60 59 58 137 120 85 125 174 M16
h1
h2
b1
b2
b3d9
l7
Ø
d2
Ø
d1
l6
h1
h2
b1
b2
b3
Ø
40
d9
l7
l6
Ø
d2
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 20
B1
PSC
- Capto compatible static
tools
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 21
Turning tool holder axial - DIN ISO 26623-2 (capto compatible)
Designation d1 d2 b1 b2 b3 b4 h1 h2 l1 l2 PSC
E1.VDI30.C3L60-RC 30 Ø53 25 19 25 19 27,5 30,5 60 15 32
E1.VDI30.C4L75-RC 30 Ø68 - 24 - 24 - - 75 - 40
E1.VDI40.C4L75-RC 40 Ø67 35 24 35 24 34 37 75 19,5 40
E1.VDI40.C5L85-RC 40 64 35 32 35 32 37 37 85 18 50
E1.VDI50.C4L65-RC 50 Ø67 35 24 35 24 34 37 65 10 40
E1.VDI50.C5L85-RC 50 - 41 32 41 32 42 45 85 15 50
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 22
Turning tool holder axial - DIN ISO 26623-2 (capto compatible)
Designation d1 b1 b2 b3 b4 h1 h2 l1 l2 PSC
C1.VDI30.C3RLX26L62-RC 30 26 45 80 7 31 31 62 35 32
C1.VDI30.C3RLX26L70-RC 30 26 50 85 2 31 31 70 35 40
C1.VDI40.C4RLX42L83-RC 40 42 66 101 18 38 38 83 30 40
C1.VDI40.C5RLX34L85-RC 40 34 66 101 2 38 38 85 45 50
C1.VDI50.C5RLX50L95-RC 50 50 82 125 18 43 43 95 30 50
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 23
Turning tool holder radial - DIN ISO 26623-2 (capto compatible)
Designation d1 d2 b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 h1 h2 l1 l2 l3 PSC
B1.VDI30.C3RLX85Z5-RC 30 M8 82,5 5 47,5 48 27,5 32 32 85 104 37 32
B1.VDI30.C3RLX100Z5-RC 30 M8 82,5 5 47,5 48 27,5 32 32 100 119 37 32
B1.VDI30.C3RLX120Z5-RC 30 M8 82,5 5 47,5 48 27,5 32 32 120 139 37 32
B1.VDI30.C4RLX100Z12-RC 30 M8 86,5 12 51,5 48 27,5 32 32 100 124 37 40
B1.VDI30.C4RLX120Z12-RC 30 M8 86,5 12 51,5 48 27,5 32 32 120 144 37 40
B1.VDI40.C4RLX100Z12-RC 40 M10 96,5 12 54 56 33,5 38 38 100 124 34,5 40
B1.VDI40.C4RLX120Z12-RC 40 M10 96,5 12 54 56 33,5 38 38 120 144 34,5 40
B1.VDI40.C5RLX100Z12-RC 40 M10 107,5 12 65 56 33,5 38 38 100 132 34,5 50
B1.VDI40.C5RLX120Z12-RC 40 M10 107,5 12 65 56 33,5 38 38 120 152 34,5 50
B1.VDI40.C5RLX100Z20-RC 50 M10 103 20 53 64 40 44 44 100 132 34,5 50
B1.VDI40.C5RLX120Z20-RC 50 M10 103 20 53 64 40 44 44 120 152 34,5 50
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 24
Turning tool holder radial - DIN ISO 26623-2 (capto compatible)
Designation d1 b1 b2 h1 h2 h3 h4 l1 l2 l3 PSC
B1.VDI30.C3X41Z20-RC 30 58 20 27 30 22 25 41 60 20 32
B1.VDI30.C3X41Z30-RC 30 58 30 27 30 24,5 27,5 41 60 20 32
B1.VDI40.C4X51Z30-RC 40 68 30 38 38 32 32 51 75 20 40
B1.VDI40.C4X51Z40-RC 40 78 40 38 38 32 32 51 75 20 40
B1.VDI40.C5X53Z30-RC 40 82 30 38 38 28,5 28,5 53 85 20 50
B1.VDI40.C5X53Z40-RC 40 82 40 38 38 31 31 53 85 20 50
B1.VDI50.C5X53Z30-RC 50 82 30 43 43 33,5 33,5 53 85 20 50
B1.VDI50.C5X53Z40-RC 50 82 40 43 43 36 36 53 85 20 50
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 25
Turning tool holder radial - DIN ISO 26623-2 (capto compatible)
Designation d1 b1 b2 h1 h2 h3 h4 l1 l2 l3 PSC
B2.VDI30.C3X41Z20-RC 30 58 20 30 27 25 22 41 60 20 32
B2.VDI30.C3X41Z30-RC 30 58 30 30 27 27,5 24,5 41 60 20 32
B2.VDI40.C4X51Z30-RC 40 68 30 38 38 32 32 51 75 20 40
B2.VDI40.C4X51Z40-RC 40 78 40 38 38 32 32 51 75 20 40
B2.VDI40.C5X53Z30-RC 40 82 30 38 38 28,5 28,5 53 85 20 50
B2.VDI40.C5X53Z40-RC 40 82 40 38 38 31 31 53 85 20 50
B2.VDI50.C5X53Z30-RC 50 82 30 43 43 33,5 33,5 53 85 20 50
B2.VDI50.C5X53Z40-RC 50 82 40 43 43 36 36 53 85 20 50
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 26
Turning tool holder radial - DIN ISO 26623-2 (capto compatible)
Designation d1 d2 b1 b2 b3 b4 h1 h2 h3 l1 l2 PSC
B1.BMT40-MS.C4-RC 40 M10 96 32 48 70 40 40 62 100 124 40
B1.BMT60-MS.C4-RC 60 M12 130 65 65 94 54 54 84 90 114 40
B1.BMT60-MS.C5-RC 60 M12 130 65 65 94 54 54 84 90 122 50
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 27
Turning tool holder axial - DIN ISO 26623-2 (capto compatible)
Designation d1 d2 b1 b2 b3 b4 h1 h2 h3 l1 PSC
C1.BMT40-MS.C4-RC 40 M10 43 67 122 70 40 40 62 75 40
C1.BMT60-MS.C4-RC 60 M12 41 65 130 94 54 54 84 80 40
C1.BMT60-MS.C5-RC 60 M12 77 99 164 94 54 54 84 43 50
C1.BMT60-MS.C5X33L95-RC 60 M12 33 65 130 94 54 54 84 95 50
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 28
Turning tool holder radial - DIN ISO 26623-2 (capto compatible)
Designation BMT d2 b1 b2 b3 b4 b6 h1 h2 h3 l1 l2 PSC
B1.BMT55-A.C4X45Z52-RC 55 M10 85 52 42,5 64 15 42,5 42,5 64 45 69 40
B1.BMT55-A.C4X70Z76-RC 55 M10 85 76 42,5 64 15 42,5 42,5 64 70 94 40
B1.BMT55-A.C4X100Z20-RC 55 M10 90,5 20 48 64 15 42,5 42,5 64 100 124 40
B1.BMT55-A.C4X100Z60-RC 55 M10 85 60 42,5 64 15 42,5 42,5 64 100 124 40
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 29
Turning tool holder axial - DIN ISO 26623-2 (capto compatible)
Designation BMT d2 b1 b2 b3 b4 b6 h1 h2 h3 l1 PSC
C1.BMT55-A.C4X38L70-RC 55 M10 38 62 104,5 64 15 42,5 42,5 64 70 40
C1.BMT55-A.C4X76L40-RC 55 M10 76 100 142,5 64 15 42,5 42,5 64 40 40
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 30
Turning tool holder radial - DIN ISO 26623-2 (capto compatible)
Designation BMT d2 b1 b2 b3 b4 b6 h1 h2 h3 l1 l2 PSC
B1.BMT65-A.C4X72Z67-RC 65 M12 94 67 47 70 18 47,5 47,5 73 72 96 40
B1.BMT65-A.C4X100Z20-RC 65 M12 94 20 47 70 18 47,5 47,5 73 100 124 40
B1.BMT65-A.C4X100Z70-RC 65 M12 94 70 47 70 18 47,5 47,5 73 100 124 40
B1.BMT65-A.C5X50Z60-RC 65 M12 94 60 47 70 18 47,5 47,5 73 50 82 50
B1.BMT65-A.C5X100Z27-RC 65 M12 98 27 51 70 18 47,5 47,5 73 100 132 50
B1.BMT65-A.C5X100Z70-RC 65 M12 94 70 47 70 18 47,5 47,5 73 100 132 50
Toolholding - static
tools
Order example: B3.VDI20.1612 - 2x Page 31
Turning tool holder axial - DIN ISO 26623-2 (capto compatible)
Designation BMT d2 b1 b2 b3 b4 b6 h1 h2 h3 l1 PSC
C1.BMT65-A.C4X50L80-RC 65 M12 50 74 121,5 70 18 47,5 47,5 73 80 40
C1.BMT65-A.C4X71L60-RC 65 M12 71 95 142,5 70 18 47,5 47,5 73 60 40
C1.BMT65-A.C4X81L22-RC 65 M12 81 105 152,5 70 18 47,5 47,5 73 22 40
C1.BMT65-A.C5X77L76-RC 65 M12 77 109 156,5 70 18 47,5 47,5 73 76 50
C1.BMT65-A.C5X88L50-RC 65 M12 88 120 167,5 70 18 47,5 47,5 73 50 50
C1.BMT65-A.C5X88L22-RC 65 M12 88 120 167,5 70 18 47,5 47,5 73 22 50
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 32
DRIVEN TOOLS
DIN 5480 Axial page 35 - 37
Radial page 38 - 43
DIN 5482 Axial page 44 - 46
Radial page 47 - 49
DIN 1809 Axial page 50 - 52
Radial page 53 - 55
EMAG Axial page 56 - 58
Radial page 59 - 61
PSC
(capto compatible)
Axial page 63 - 66
Radial page 67 - 69
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 33
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5480 SAUTER
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Collet chuck ER
Axial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 L1 L9 ER Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.VDI30-50.E25H 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 67 88 67 25 1:1 32 6000 H
A0.VDI30-50.E25H-IC 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 67 88 67 25 1:1 32 6000 H
A0.VDI40-50.E25H 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 86 75 25 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-50.E25H-IC 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 86 75 25 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-50.E25H68 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 68 75 25 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-50.E32H 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 89 75 32 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-50.E32H-IC 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 89 75 32 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-50.E32H71 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 71 75 32 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI30-50.E25P 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 67 88 67 25 1:1 32 10000 P
A0.VDI30-50.E25P-IC 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 67 88 67 25 1:1 32 10000 P
A0.VDI40-50.E25P 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 86 75 25 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-50.E25P-IC 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 86 75 25 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-50.E25P68 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 68 75 25 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-50.E32P 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 89 75 32 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-50.E32P-IC 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 89 75 32 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-50.E32P71 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 71 75 32 1:1 63 10000 P
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 34
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5480 SAUTER
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
HSK clamping
Axial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 L1 L9 HSK Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.VDI40-50.H40H 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 97 75 40 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-50.H40H-IC 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 97 75 40 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-50.H40H79 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 79 75 40 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-50.H40P 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 97 75 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-50.H40P-IC 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 97 75 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-50.H40P79 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 79 75 40 1:1 63 10000 P
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 35
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5480 SAUTER
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Weldon clamping
Axial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d2 d3 d9 b1 h1 L1 L2 L3 L9 Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.VDI40-50.W20H 40 20 M16 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 108 51 15 75 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-50.W20H-IC 40 20 M16 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 108 51 15 75 1:1 63 5000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 36
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5480 SAUTER (disc turret)
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Collet chuck ER
Radial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A ER Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 56,5 70 75 56 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-IC-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 61 70 75 56 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50.E25PR-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 56,5 70 75 56 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50.E25PR-IC-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 61 70 75 56 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50.E25PR-12-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 56,5 70 75 56 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50.E25PR-IC-12-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 61 70 75 56 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50.E32HR-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 56,5 70 75 56 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50.E32HR-IC-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 61 70 75 56 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50.E32PR-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 56,5 70 75 56 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50.E32PR-IC-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 61 70 75 56 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50.E32HR-21-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 56,5 70 75 56 32 2:1 80 3000 H
R0.VDI40-50.E32HR-IC-21-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 61 70 75 56 32 2:1 80 3000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 37
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5480 SAUTER (star turret)
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Collet chuck ER
Radial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A ER Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R0.VDI40-50B.E25HRL-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 56,5 100 75 56 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50B.E25HRL-IC-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 61 100 75 56 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50B.E25PRL-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 56,5 100 75 56 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50B.E25PRL-IC-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 61 100 75 56 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50B.E25PRL-12-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 56,5 100 75 56 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50B.E25PRL-IC-12-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 61 100 75 56 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50B.E32HRL-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 56,5 100 75 56 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50B.E32HRL-IC-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 61 100 75 56 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50B.E32PRL-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 56,5 100 75 56 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50B.E32PRL-IC-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 61 100 75 56 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50B.E32HRL-21-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 56,5 100 75 56 32 2:1 80 3000 H
R0.VDI40-50B.E32HRL-IC-21-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 61 100 75 56 32 2:1 80 3000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 38
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5480 SAUTER (star turret)
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Collet chuck ER
Radial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A ER Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R0.VDI40-50C.E25HRL-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 56,5 120 75 56 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50C.E25HRL-IC-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 61 120 75 56 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50C.E25PRL-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 56,5 120 75 56 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50C.E25PRL-IC-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 61 120 75 56 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50C.E25PRL-12-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 56,5 120 75 56 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50C.E25PRL-IC-12-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 70 61 120 75 56 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50C.E32HRL-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 56,5 120 75 56 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50C.E32HRL-IC-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 61 120 75 56 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50C.E32PRL-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 56,5 120 75 56 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50C.E32PRL-IC-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 61 120 75 56 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50C.E32HRL-21-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 56,5 120 75 56 32 2:1 80 3000 H
R0.VDI40-50C.E32HRL-IC-21-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 72 61 120 75 56 32 2:1 80 3000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 39
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5480 SAUTER (star turret)
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Collet chuck ER
Radial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A ER Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R0.VDI40-50B.E32DHRL 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 66 85 100 75 56 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50B.E32DPRL 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 66 85 100 75 56 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50C.E32DHRL 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 66 85 120 75 56 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50C.E32DPRL 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 66 85 120 75 56 32 1:1 63 10000 P
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 40
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5480 SAUTER (star turret)
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Collet chuck ER
Radial drilling and milling head - offset
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A ER Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R1.VDI40-50B.E25HR 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 22,5 104 100 75 56 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-50B.E25HR-IC 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 22,5 108,5 100 75 56 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-50B.E25PR 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 22,5 104 100 75 56 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-50B.E25PR-IC 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 22,5 108,5 100 75 56 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-50B.E25PR-12 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 22,5 104 100 75 56 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R1.VDI40-50B.E25PR-IC-12 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 22,5 108,5 100 75 56 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R1.VDI40-50B.E32HR 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 24,5 104 100 75 56 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-50B.E32HR-IC 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 24,5 108,5 100 75 56 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-50B.E32PR 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 24,5 104 100 75 56 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-50B.E32PR-IC 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 24,5 108,5 100 75 56 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-50B.E32HR-21 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 24,5 104 100 75 56 32 2:1 80 3000 H
R1.VDI40-50B.E32HR-IC-21 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 24,5 108,5 100 75 56 32 2:1 80 3000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 41
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5480 SAUTER (star turret)
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
HSK clamping
Radial drilling and milling head - offset
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A HSK Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R1.VDI40-50B.H40HR 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 27,5 104 100 75 56 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-50B.H40HR-IC 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 27,5 108,5 100 75 56 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-50B.H40PR 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 27,5 104 100 75 56 40 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-50B.H40PR-IC 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 27,5 108,5 100 75 56 40 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-50B.H40PR-12 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 27,5 104 100 75 56 40 1:2 25 10000 P
R1.VDI40-50B.H40PR-IC-12 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 27,5 108,5 100 75 56 40 1:2 25 10000 P
R1.VDI40-50B.H40HR-21 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 27,5 104 100 75 56 40 2:1 80 3000 H
R1.VDI40-50B.H40HR-IC-21 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 27,5 108,5 100 75 56 40 2:1 80 3000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 42
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5480 SAUTER
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Collet chuck ER
Axial drilling and milling head - DIN 5482 SAUTER
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 L1 L9 ER Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.VDI30-52.E25H 30 B 15x12 67 67 88 55 25 1:1 32 6000 H
A0.VDI30-52.E25H-IC 30 B 15x12 67 67 88 55 25 1:1 32 6000 H
A0.VDI40-52.E25H 40 B 17x14 74 76 86 63 25 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-52.E25H-IC 40 B 17x14 74 76 86 63 25 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-52.E25H68 40 B 17x14 74 76 68 63 25 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-52.E32H 40 B 17x14 74 76 89 63 32 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-52.E32H-IC 40 B 17x14 74 76 89 63 32 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-52.E32H71 40 B 17x14 74 76 71 63 32 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI30-52.E25P 30 B 15x12 67 67 88 55 25 1:1 32 10000 P
A0.VDI30-52.E25P-IC 30 B 15x12 67 67 88 55 25 1:1 32 10000 P
A0.VDI40-52.E25P 40 B 17x14 74 76 86 63 25 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-52.E25P-IC 40 B 17x14 74 76 86 63 25 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-52.E25P68 40 B 17x14 74 76 68 63 25 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-52.E32P 40 B 17x14 74 76 89 63 32 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-52.E32P-IC 40 B 17x14 74 76 89 63 32 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-52.E32P71 40 B 17x14 74 76 71 63 32 1:1 63 10000 P
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 43
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5482 SAUTER
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
HSK clamping
Axial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 L1 L9 HSK Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.VDI40-52.H40H 40 B 17x14 74 76 97 63 40 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-52.H40H-IC 40 B 17x14 74 76 97 63 40 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-52.H40H79 40 B 17x14 74 76 79 63 40 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-52.H40P 40 B 17x14 74 76 97 63 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-52.H40P-IC 40 B 17x14 74 76 97 63 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-52.H40P79 40 B 17x14 74 76 79 63 40 1:1 63 10000 P
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 44
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5482 SAUTER
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Weldon clamping
Axial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d2 d3 d9 b1 h1 L1 L2 L3 L9 Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.VDI40-52.W20H 40 20 M16 B 17x14 74 76 108 51 15 63 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-52.W20H-IC 40 20 M16 B 17x14 74 76 108 51 15 63 1:1 63 5000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 45
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5482 SAUTER
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Collet chuck ER
Radial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A ER Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R0.VDI40-52.E25HR-G 40 B 17x14 80 70 56,5 70 63 63 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-52.E25HR-IC-G 40 B 17x14 80 70 61 70 63 63 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-52.E25PR-G 40 B 17x14 80 70 56,5 70 63 63 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-52.E25PR-IC-G 40 B 17x14 80 70 61 70 63 63 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-52.E25PR-12-G 40 B 17x14 80 70 56,5 70 63 63 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R0.VDI40-52.E25PR-IC-12-G 40 B 17x14 80 70 61 70 63 63 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R0.VDI40-52.E32HR-G 40 B 17x14 80 72 56,5 70 63 63 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-52.E32HR-IC-G 40 B 17x14 80 72 61 70 63 63 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-52.E32PR-G 40 B 17x14 80 72 56,5 70 63 63 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-52.E32PR-IC-G 40 B 17x14 80 72 61 70 63 63 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-52.E32HR-21-G 40 B 17x14 80 72 56,5 70 63 63 32 2:1 80 3000 H
R0.VDI40-52.E32HR-IC-21-G 40 B 17x14 80 72 61 70 63 63 32 2:1 80 3000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 46
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5482 SAUTER
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Collet chuck ER
Radial drilling and milling head - offset
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A ER Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R1.VDI40-52.E25HR 40 B 17x14 80 22,5 104 100 63 63 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-52.E25HR-IC 40 B 17x14 80 22,5 108,5 100 63 63 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-52.E25PR 40 B 17x14 80 22,5 104 100 63 63 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-52.E25PR-IC 40 B 17x14 80 22,5 108,5 100 63 63 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-52.E25PR-12 40 B 17x14 80 22,5 104 100 63 63 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R1.VDI40-52.E25PR-IC-12 40 B 17x14 80 22,5 108,5 100 63 63 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R1.VDI40-52.E32HR 40 B 17x14 80 24,5 104 100 63 63 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-52.E32HR-IC 40 B 17x14 80 24,5 108,5 100 63 63 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-52.E32PR 40 B 17x14 80 24,5 104 100 63 63 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-52.E32PR-IC 40 B 17x14 80 24,5 108,5 100 63 63 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-52.E32HR-21 40 B 17x14 80 24,5 104 100 63 63 32 2:1 80 3000 H
R1.VDI40-52.E32HR-IC-21 40 B 17x14 80 24,5 108,5 100 63 63 32 2:1 80 3000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 47
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5482 SAUTER
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
HSK clamping
Radial drilling and milling head - offset
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A HSK Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R1.VDI40-52.H40HR 40 B 17x14 80 27,5 104 100 63 63 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-52.H40HR-IC 40 B 17x14 80 27,5 108,5 100 63 63 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-52.H40PR 40 B 17x14 80 27,5 104 100 63 63 40 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-52.H40PR-IC 40 B 17x14 80 27,5 108,5 100 63 63 40 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-52.H40PR-12 40 B 17x14 80 27,5 104 100 63 63 40 1:2 25 10000 P
R1.VDI40-52.H40PR-IC-12 40 B 17x14 80 27,5 108,5 100 63 63 40 1:2 25 10000 P
R1.VDI40-52.H40HR-21 40 B 17x14 80 27,5 104 100 63 63 40 2:1 80 3000 H
R1.VDI40-52.H40HR-IC-21 40 B 17x14 80 27,5 108,5 100 63 63 40 2:1 80 3000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 48
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 1809 DUPLOMATIC
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Collet chuck ER
Axial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 L1 L9 ER Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.VDI30-19.E25H 30 6 67 67 88 62 25 1:1 32 6000 H
A0.VDI30-19.E25H-IC 30 6 67 67 88 62 25 1:1 32 6000 H
A0.VDI40-19.E25H 40 8 74 76 86 72 25 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-19.E25H-IC 40 8 74 76 86 72 25 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-19.E25H68 40 8 74 76 68 72 25 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-19.E32H 40 8 74 76 89 72 32 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-19.E32H-IC 40 8 74 76 89 72 32 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-19.E32H71 40 8 74 76 71 72 32 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI30-19.E25P 30 6 67 67 88 62 25 1:1 32 10000 P
A0.VDI30-19.E25P-IC 30 6 67 67 88 62 25 1:1 32 10000 P
A0.VDI40-19.E25P 40 8 74 76 86 72 25 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-19.E25P-IC 40 8 74 76 86 72 25 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-19.E25P68 40 8 74 76 68 72 25 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-19.E32P 40 8 74 76 89 72 32 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-19.E32P-IC 40 8 74 76 89 72 32 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-19.E32P71 40 8 74 76 71 72 32 1:1 63 10000 P
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 49
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 1809 DUPLOMATIC
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
HSK clamping
Axial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 L1 L9 HSK Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.VDI40-19.H40H 40 8 74 76 97 72 40 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-19.H40H-IC 40 8 74 76 97 72 40 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-19.H40H79 40 8 74 76 79 72 40 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-19.H40P 40 8 74 76 97 72 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-19.H40P-IC 40 8 74 76 97 72 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-19.H40P79 40 8 74 76 79 72 40 1:1 63 10000 P
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 50
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 1809 DUPLOMATIC
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Weldon clamping
Axial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d2 d3 d9 b1 h1 L1 L2 L3 L9 Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.VDI40-19.W20H 40 20 M16 8 74 76 108 51 15 72 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-19.W20H-IC 40 20 M16 8 74 76 108 51 15 72 1:1 63 5000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 51
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 1809 DUPLOMATIC
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Collet chuck ER
Radial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A ER Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R0.VDI40-19.E25HR-G 40 8 80 70 56,5 70 72 63 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-19.E25HR-IC-G 40 8 80 70 61 70 72 63 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-19.E25PR-G 40 8 80 70 56,5 70 72 63 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-19.E25PR-IC-G 40 8 80 70 61 70 72 63 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-19.E25PR-12-G 40 8 80 70 56,5 70 72 63 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R0.VDI40-19.E25PR-IC-12-G 40 8 80 70 61 70 72 63 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R0.VDI40-19.E32HR-G 40 8 80 72 56,5 70 72 63 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-19.E32HR-IC-G 40 8 80 72 61 70 72 63 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-19.E32PR-G 40 8 80 72 56,5 70 72 63 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-19.E32PR-IC-G 40 8 80 72 61 70 72 63 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-19.E32HR-21-G 40 8 80 72 56,5 70 72 63 32 2:1 80 3000 H
R0.VDI40-19.E32HR-IC-21-G 40 8 80 72 61 70 72 63 32 2:1 80 3000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 52
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 1809 DUPLOMATIC
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Collet chuck ER
Radial drilling and milling head - offset
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A ER Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R1.VDI40-19.E25HR 40 8 80 22,5 104 100 72 63 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-19.E25HR-IC 40 8 80 22,5 108,5 100 72 63 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-19.E25PR 40 8 80 22,5 104 100 72 63 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-19.E25PR-IC 40 8 80 22,5 108,5 100 72 63 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-19.E25PR-12 40 8 80 22,5 104 100 72 63 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R1.VDI40-19.E25PR-IC-12 40 8 80 22,5 108,5 100 72 63 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R1.VDI40-19.E32HR 40 8 80 24,5 104 100 72 63 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-19.E32HR-IC 40 8 80 24,5 108,5 100 72 63 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-19.E32PR 40 8 80 24,5 104 100 72 63 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-19.E32PR-IC 40 8 80 24,5 108,5 100 72 63 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-19.E32HR-21 40 8 80 24,5 104 100 72 63 32 2:1 80 3000 H
R1.VDI40-19.E32HR-IC-21 40 8 80 24,5 108,5 100 72 63 32 2:1 80 3000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 53
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 1809 DUPLOMATIC
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
HSK clamping
Radial drilling and milling head - offset
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A HSK Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R1.VDI40-19.E25HR 40 8 80 27,5 104 100 72 63 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-19.E25HR-IC 40 8 80 27,5 108,5 100 72 63 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-19.E25PR 40 8 80 27,5 104 100 72 63 40 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-19.E25PR-IC 40 8 80 27,5 108,5 100 72 63 40 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-19.E25PR-12 40 8 80 27,5 104 100 72 63 40 1:2 25 10000 P
R1.VDI40-19.E25PR-IC-12 40 8 80 27,5 108,5 100 72 63 40 1:2 25 10000 P
R1.VDI40-19.E32HR-21 40 8 80 27,5 104 100 72 63 40 2:1 80 3000 H
R1.VDI40-19.E32HR-IC-21 40 8 80 27,5 108,5 100 72 63 40 2:1 80 3000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 54
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
EMAG
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Collet chuck ER
Axial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 L1 L9 ER Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.VDI40-EG10.E25H 40 11 74 76 86 100 25 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-EG10.E25H-IC 40 11 74 76 86 100 25 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-EG10.E25H68 40 11 74 76 68 100 25 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-EG10.E32H 40 11 74 76 89 100 32 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-EG10.E32H-IC 40 11 74 76 89 100 32 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-EG10.E32H71 40 11 74 76 71 100 32 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-EG10.E25P 40 11 74 76 86 100 25 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-EG10.E25P-IC 40 11 74 76 86 100 25 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-EG10.E25P68 40 11 74 76 68 100 25 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-EG10.E32P 40 11 74 76 89 100 32 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-EG10.E32P-IC 40 11 74 76 89 100 32 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-EG10.E32P71 40 11 74 76 71 100 32 1:1 63 10000 P
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 55
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
EMAG
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
HSK clamping
Axial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 L1 L9 HSK Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.VDI40-EG10.H40H 40 11 74 76 97 100 40 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-EG10.H40H-IC 40 11 74 76 97 100 40 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-EG10.H40H79 40 11 74 76 79 100 40 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-EG10.H40P 40 11 74 76 97 100 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-EG10.H40P-IC 40 11 74 76 97 100 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-EG10.H40P79 40 11 74 76 79 100 40 1:1 63 10000 P
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 56
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
EMAG
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Weldon clamping
Axial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d2 d3 d9 b1 h1 L1 L2 L3 L9 Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.VDI40-EG10.W20H 40 20 M16 11 74 76 108 51 15 100 1:1 63 5000 H
A0.VDI40-EG10.W20H-IC 40 20 M16 11 74 76 108 51 15 100 1:1 63 5000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 57
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
EMAG
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Collet chuck ER
Radial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A ER Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R0.VDI40-EG10.E25HL-G 40 11 80 70 56,5 70 100 40 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-EG10.E25HL-IC-G 40 11 80 70 61 70 100 40 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-EG10.E25PL-G 40 11 80 70 56,5 70 100 40 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-EG10.E25PL-IC-G 40 11 80 70 61 70 100 40 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-EG10.E25PL-12-G 40 11 80 70 56,5 70 100 40 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R0.VDI40-EG10.E25PL-IC-12-G 40 11 80 70 61 70 100 40 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R0.VDI40-EG10.E32HL-G 40 11 80 72 56,5 70 100 40 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-EG10.E32HL-IC-G 40 11 80 72 61 70 100 40 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-EG10.E32PL-G 40 11 80 72 56,5 70 100 40 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-EG10.E32PL-IC-G 40 11 80 72 61 70 100 40 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-EG10.E32HL-21-G 40 11 80 72 56,5 70 100 40 32 2:1 80 3000 H
R0.VDI40-EG10.E32HL-IC-21-G 40 11 80 72 61 70 100 40 32 2:1 80 3000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 58
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
EMAG
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
Collet chuck ER
Radial drilling and milling head - offset
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A ER Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R1.VDI40-EG10.E25HL 40 11 80 22,5 104 70 100 40 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-EG10.E25HL-IC 40 11 80 22,5 108,5 70 100 40 25 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-EG10.E25PL 40 11 80 22,5 104 70 100 40 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-EG10.E25PL-IC 40 11 80 22,5 108,5 70 100 40 25 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-EG10.E25PL-12 40 11 80 22,5 104 70 100 40 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R1.VDI40-EG10.E25PL-IC-12 40 11 80 22,5 108,5 70 100 40 25 1:2 25 10000 P
R1.VDI40-EG10.E32HL 40 11 80 24,5 104 70 100 40 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-EG10.E32HL-IC 40 11 80 24,5 108,5 70 100 40 32 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-EG10.E32PL 40 11 80 24,5 104 70 100 40 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-EG10.E32PL-IC 40 11 80 24,5 108,5 70 100 40 32 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-EG10.E32HL-21 40 11 80 24,5 104 70 100 40 32 2:1 80 3000 H
R1.VDI40-EG10.E32HL-IC-21 40 11 80 24,5 108,5 70 100 40 32 2:1 80 3000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 59
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
EMAG
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
HSK clamping
Radial drilling and milling head - offset
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A HSK Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R1.VDI40-EG10.H40HL 40 11 80 27,5 104 75 100 40 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-EG10.H40HL-IC 40 11 80 27,5 108,5 75 100 40 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R1.VDI40-EG10.H40PL 40 11 80 27,5 104 75 100 40 40 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-EG10.H40PL-IC 40 11 80 27,5 108,5 75 100 40 40 1:1 63 10000 P
R1.VDI40-EG10.H40PL-12 40 11 80 27,5 104 75 100 40 40 1:2 25 10000 P
R1.VDI40-EG10.H40PL-IC-12 40 11 80 27,5 108,5 75 100 40 40 1:2 25 10000 P
R1.VDI40-EG10.H40HL-21 40 11 80 27,5 104 75 100 40 40 2:1 80 3000 H
R1.VDI40-EG10.H40HL-IC-21 40 11 80 27,5 108,5 75 100 40 40 2:1 80 3000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 60
PSC DIN ISO 26623-2
- Capto compatible driven
tools
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 61
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5480 SAUTER
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
DIN ISO 26623-2 PSC (CAPTO compatible)
Axial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 L1 L9 PSC Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.VDI30-50.C3P-L 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 67 74 67 32 1:1 32 10000 P
A0.VDI30-50.C3P-IC-L 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 67 74 67 32 1:1 32 10000 P
A0.VDI40-50.C4P-L 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 80 75 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-50.C4P-IC-L 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 80 75 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-50.C4P62-L 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 62 75 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-50.C4H-L 40 W20x0,8x30x24 74 76 80 75 40 1:1 63 5000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 62
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5482 SAUTER
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
DIN ISO 26623-2 PSC (CAPTO compatible)
Axial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 L1 L9 PSC Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.VDI30-52.C3P-R 30 B 15x12 67 67 74 55 32 1:1 32 10000 P
A0.VDI30-52.C3P-IC-R 30 B 15x12 67 67 74 55 32 1:1 32 10000 P
A0.VDI40-52.C4P-R 40 B 17x14 74 76 80 63 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-52.C4P-IC-R 40 B 17x14 74 76 80 63 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-52.C4P62-R 40 B 17x14 74 76 62 63 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-52.C4H-R 40 B 17x14 74 76 80 63 40 1:1 63 5000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 63
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 1809 DUPLOMATIC
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
DIN ISO 26623-2 PSC (CAPTO compatible)
Axial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 L1 L9 PSC Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.VDI30-19.C3P-R 30 6 67 67 74 62 32 1:1 32 10000 P
A0.VDI30-19.C3P-IC-R 30 6 67 67 74 62 32 1:1 32 10000 P
A0.VDI40-19.C4P-R 40 8 74 76 80 72 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-19.C4P-IC-R 40 8 74 76 80 72 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-19.C4P62-R 40 8 74 76 62 72 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-19.C4H-R 40 8 74 76 80 72 40 1:1 63 5000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Page 64
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
EMAG
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
DIN ISO 26623-2 PSC (CAPTO compatible)
Axial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 L1 L9 PSC Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.VDI40-EG10.C4P-R 40 11 74 76 80 100 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-EG10.C4P-IC-R 40 11 74 76 80 100 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-EG10.C4P62-R 40 11 74 76 62 100 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.VDI40-EG10.C4H-R 40 11 74 76 80 100 40 1:1 63 5000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Page 65
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
Order example: A16M SDQCR 11 - 2x
DIN 5480 SAUTER (Star turret)
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
DIN ISO 26623-2 PSC (CAPTO compatible)
Radial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A PSC Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R0.VDI30-50A.C3HRL-G 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 50 51,5 85 67 48 32 1:1 32 6000 H
R0.VDI30-50A.C3HRL-IC-G 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 50 55,5 85 67 48 32 1:1 32 6000 H
R0.VDI30-50A.C3PRL-G 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 50 51,5 85 67 48 32 1:1 32 10000 P
R0.VDI30-50A.C3PRL-IC-G 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 50 55,5 85 67 48 32 1:1 32 10000 P
R0.VDI30-50B.C3HRL-G 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 50 51,5 100 67 48 32 1:1 32 6000 H
R0.VDI30-50B.C3HRL-IC-G 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 50 55,5 100 67 48 32 1:1 32 6000 H
R0.VDI30-50B.C3PRL-G 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 50 51,5 100 67 48 32 1:1 32 10000 P
R0.VDI30-50B.C3PRL-IC-G 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 50 55,5 100 67 48 32 1:1 32 10000 P
R0.VDI30-50C.C3HRL-G 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 50 51,5 120 67 48 32 1:1 32 6000 H
R0.VDI30-50C.C3HRL-IC-G 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 50 55,5 120 67 48 32 1:1 32 6000 H
R0.VDI30-50C.C3PRL-G 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 50 51,5 120 67 48 32 1:1 32 10000 P
R0.VDI30-50C.C3PRL-IC-G 30 W16x0,8x30x18 67 50 55,5 120 67 48 32 1:1 32 10000 P
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 66
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5480 SAUTER (Star turret)
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
DIN ISO 26623-2 PSC (CAPTO compatible)
Radial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A PSC Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R0.VDI40-50B.C4HRL-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 65 66,5 100 75 56 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50B.C4HRL-IC-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 65 71 100 75 56 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50B.C4PRL-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 65 66,5 100 75 56 40 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50B.C4PRL-IC-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 65 71 100 75 56 40 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50C.C4HRL-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 65 66,5 120 75 56 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50C.C4HRL-IC-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 65 71 120 75 56 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50C.C4PRL-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 65 66,5 120 75 56 40 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50C.C4PRL-IC-G 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 65 71 120 75 56 40 1:1 63 10000 P
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 67
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DIN 5480 SAUTER (Star turret)
VDI clamping - DIN 69 880
DIN ISO 26623-2 PSC (CAPTO compatible)
Radial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 A PSC Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R0.VDI40-50B.C4DHRL 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 65 65 100 75 56 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50B.C4DPRL 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 65 65 100 75 56 40 1:1 63 10000 P
R0.VDI40-50C.C4DHRL 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 65 65 120 75 56 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.VDI40-50C.C4DPRL 40 W20x0,8x30x24 80 65 65 120 75 56 40 1:1 63 10000 P
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 68
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DMGMori
BMT clamping
DIN ISO 26623-2 PSC (CAPTO compatible)
Axial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d2 d9 b1 h1 L1 L9 PSC Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
A0.BMT40-MS.C4P 40 M10 8 78 96 63 69 40 1:1 63 10000 P
A0.BMT40-MS.C4P-IC 40 M10 8 78 96 63 69 40 1:1 63 10000 P
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 69
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DMGMori
BMT clamping
DIN ISO 26623-2 PSC (CAPTO compatible)
Radial drilling and milling head
Designation d1 d2 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 PSC Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R0.BMT40-MS.C4H-G 40 M10 8 78 65 66,5 85 69 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.BMT40-MS.C4H-IC-G 40 M10 8 78 65 71 85 69 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.BMT40-MS.C4P-G 40 M10 8 78 65 66,5 85 69 40 1:1 63 10000 H
R0.BMT40-MS.C4P-IC-G 40 M10 8 78 65 71 85 69 40 1:1 63 10000 H
Toolholding - driven
tools
Order example: R0.VDI40-50.E25HR-G - 2x Page 70
H - heavy duty version, P - performace version
DMGMori
BMT clamping
DIN ISO 26623-2 PSC (CAPTO compatible)
Radial drilling and milling head - double sided
Designation d1 d2 d9 b1 h1 h2 L1 L9 PSC Ratio Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(ot-1) Version
R0.BMT40-MS.C4DH-G 40 M10 8 78 65 65 85 69 40 1:1 63 5000 H
R0.BMT40-MS.C4DP-G 40 M10 8 78 65 65 85 69 40 1:1 63 10000 P
PRODUCER
KONRAD TOOLS
Ing. Jan Konrad
TMC CR, s.r.o.
Masná 27/9, 602 00, Brno